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(Formerly Hydro S & S Industries Limited) 
 
 

CIN : L25209TN1983PLC010438 
Regd. Office : Dhun Building, III Floor,             
827, Anna Salai, Chennai - 600002.  
Tel: +44 – 28521736  Fax: +44 – 28520420.  
E-mail : cs@kingfaindia.com  
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Date : 24-01-2023 
 
 
Corporate Relationship Department,                              Listing Compliance Dept. 
BSE Limited,                                                                        National Stock Exchange of India Limited  
1st Floor,  New Trading Ring,                                          Exchange Plaza,  
Rotunda Building,                                                              Bandra Kurla Complex,  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,                                              Bandra East,  
Dalal Street, Fort, MUMBAI -  400 001.                           Mumbai  - 400051 
Scrip Code / ID : 524019 / KINGFA                               Symbol  : KINGFA    
 
Dear Sir / Madam, 

 
Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39 (3) of Securities and  Exchange Board of India (Listing 
         Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
 
In pursuance of Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015,  we hereby inform you that the Company has issued duplicate share  
certificate(s)   on  24-01-2023  in  lieu of the Original Share certificates mentioned below which had 
been reported lost / misplaced by shareholders, based on the documents submitted for issue of 
Duplicate Share Certificate(s) : 
 
Name of the Share holder   :   Mr. KANCHEEPURAM  NATARAJAN  SRINIVASAN 
 
Sl. 
No. 

Folio No. No. of 
shares 

Original 
Cert. No. 

Dist. Nos. 
(From – To)  

Duplicate  
Cert. No. 

Intimation given to 
stock exchange for 
loss of sh. cert 

 
1. 
2. 
3. 
 

 
K00065 
K00065 
K00065 

  
  23 
100 
100 

 
13711 
18173 
  4810 

 
2115387 –  2115409     
2471646  -  2471745 
  880611  -    880710                        

 
35068 
35069 
35070 

 
19-12-2022 
19-12-2022 
19-12-2022 

 
Name of the Share holder   :   Mr.  MOOL CHAND CHORADIA              
                                                  Joint with  Mrs. RIDDHI CHORADIA 
 
Sl. 
No. 

Folio No. No. of 
shares 

Original 
Cert. No. 

Dist. Nos. 
(From – To)  

Duplicate  
Cert. No. 

Intimation given to 
stock exchange for 
loss of sh. cert 

 
1. 
 

 
M00270 

   
5 
 

 
28994 
   

 
2109643 -  2109647           
                          

 
35071 
 

 
07-11-2022 
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Please notify the above to all the members of the exchange and confirm. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
for Kingfa Science & Technology (India) Limited,                                            
 
 
 
 
 
NIRNOY SUR 
Company secretary & Compliance Officer 
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