

Date : 24-01-2023

Corporate Relationship Department, BSE Limited, 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, MUMBAI - 400 001. Scrip Code / ID : 524019 / KINGFA Listing Compliance Dept. National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400051 Symbol : KINGFA

Dear Sir / Madam,

## Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39 (3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

In pursuance of Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that the Company has issued duplicate share certificate(s) on 24-01-2023 in lieu of the Original Share certificates mentioned below which had been reported lost / misplaced by shareholders, based on the documents submitted for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s) :

## Name of the Share holder : Mr. KANCHEEPURAM NATARAJAN SRINIVASAN

Sl. No.	Folio No.	No. of shares	Original Cert. No.	Dist. Nos. (From – To)	Duplicate Cert. No.	Intimation given to stock exchange for loss of sh. cert
1.	K00065	23	13711	2115387 - 2115409	35068	19-12-2022
2.	K00065	100	18173	2471646 - 2471745	35069	19-12-2022
3.	K00065	100	4810	880611 - 880710	35070	19-12-2022

## Name of the Share holder : Mr. MOOL CHAND CHORADIA Joint with Mrs. RIDDHI CHORADIA

Sl. No.	Folio No.		0	Dist. Nos. (From – To)	Duplicate Cert. No.	Intimation given to stock exchange for loss of sh. cert
1.	M00270	5	28994	2109643 - 2109647	35071	07-11-2022

## Kingfa Science & Technology (India) Limited (Formerly Hydro S & S Industries Limited)



Please notify the above to all the members of the exchange and confirm.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, for **Kingfa Science & Technology (India) Limited**,

NIRNOY SUR Company secretary & Compliance Officer